
SUBARU WORKERS
FIGHT FOR MORE

Subaru’s new raises don’t come close to what 
UAW members just won at the Big Three. 
Here’s the pay for Subaru and UAW-GM 
production workers hired in Jan. 2024.

StandUpSubaru.org

Jan. 2024 Jan. 2025 Jan. 2026 Jan. 2027 Jan. 2028

UAW-GM
Member

Subaru
Employee

$25.33

$21.75

$28.38

$23.35

$33.38

$25.25

$40.62

$27.95

$42.94

$30.45

+41%+45%+32%+22%+16%UAW
ADVANTAGE

Win Your Fair Share. Join the UAW.
opeiu494afl-cio




