

	Jan. 2024	Jan. 2025	Jan. 2026	Jan. 2027	Jan. 2028
Subaru Employee	\$21.75	\$23.35	\$25.25	\$27.95	\$30.45
UAW-GM Member	\$25.33	\$28.38	\$33.38	\$40.62	\$42.94
UAW ADVANTAGE	+16%	+22%	+32%	+45%	+41%

Win Your Fair Share. Join the UAW.

StandUpSubaru.org